SL.NO

10

11

Rank

49458

68274

87777
89449
89566

94725
107064

112273
144492

160835

172850

PGNEET -2023 2ND ROUND PROVISIONAL SEAT ALLOTMENT LIST [05-10-2023]

College
Type
M38GD5

M02GC4

MO01GD4
MO03GD3
MO06GC3

MO1GD6
MO07GD6

M50GC5
MO04GB1

M15GD6

M15GD4

MEDICAL AT IN SERVICE ALLOTMENT LIST

Name of the Medical College Allotted.

ESI Medical College ,Bangalore

Mysore Medical College and Research Institute,Irvin
Road,Mysore

Bangalore Medical College and Research Institute ,Fort,
K.R Road,Bangalore

Karnataka Institute of Medical Sciences ,Hubli

Belgaum Institute of Medical Sciences ,Dr B R Ambedkar
Road,Belgaum

Bangalore Medical College and Research Institute ,Fort,
K.R Road,Bangalore
Hassan Institute of Medical Sciences ,Hassan

Gadag Institute of Medical Sciences,MULGUND
ROAD,GADAG

Vijayanagar Institute of Medical Sciences ,Bellary

M.S.Ramaiah Medical College ,MSR Nagar, MSRIT
Post,Mathikere,Bangalore

M.S.Ramaiah Medical College ,MSR Nagar, MSRIT
Post,Mathikere,Bangalore

Course Name

M.S. General Surgery

M.D. General Medicine

M.D. Anaesthesia
M.S. Orthopedics
M.D. Paediatrics

M.S. Obstetrics and
Gynecology
M.S. Obstetrics and
Gynecology
M.D. Radio Diagnosis

M.D. Pharmacology

M.S. Obstetrics and
Gynecology

M.D. Anaesthesia

Allotted
Category

GM

GM

GM
GM

GM
GM
GM

GM
GM

GM

GM

Course fees
114150

114150

114150
114150

114150
114150
114150

114150
64150

714030

714030
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